CEW (ourses T Ceirech

731 Sunday, April 14, 2019 EMS - Refresher - A 8a-5p  |Fuli

KPFARS Wednesday, May 01, 2019 EMS - Stroke 7p-80

PRWC o0 [Wednesday, Moy 15 2019550 T EMS = Strokes 0 Zoa B e
731 Sunday, May 19, 2019 EMS - Refresher - B 8a-5p  |Full

Trenton Thunder Wednesday, May 22, 2019 EMS - appreciation day 5p-8p

731 Sunday, June 02, 2019 EMS - Refresher - C 8a-5p |3 spois open
MEMS Saturday, June 15, 2019 EMS - CEVO 4 ?a-3p

PFWC Wednesday, July 17, 2019 EMS - Stop the Bleed bp-8p

PFWC Wednesday, September 18, 2019 |EMS - CPS 6p-8p

MEMS Saturday, October 19, 2019 EMS - CEVC 4 2a-3p

731 Sunday, October 27, 2019 EMS - Refresher - A 8a-5p

731 Sunday, November 10, 2019 EMS - Refresher -B 8a-5p

PFWC Wednesday, November 13, 2019 |[EMS - Inclusion / Diversitye  |6p-8p

731 Sunday, December 01, 2019 EMS - Refresher - C 8a-5p




